

Results - 500m Heats

Race: 11					Start: 11:20 AM	
500M - Heat 1						
Place	Name	Club	Time	Margin	Margin	
1	Jaime Sagggers	Club	2:34.84			
2	Erica Baker	Club	3:04.48	0:29.64	0:29.64	
3	Bae Wolters	Club	3:31.39	0:26.91	0:56.55	
4	Charlotte Whittenbury	Club	3:33.56	0:02.17	0:58.72	
5	Liv Manser	Club	3:41.95	0:08.39	1:07.11	
6	Cameron Ireland	Club	3:45.95	0:04.00	1:11.11	
.						
Race: 12					Start: 11:23 AM	
500M - Heat 2						
Place	Name	Club	Time	Margin	Margin	
1	Bridie Brennan	Club	2:21.18			
2	Mate Eles	Club	2:25.59	0:04.41	0:04.41	
3	Amelia Thornthwaite	Club	2:28.18	0:02.59	0:07.00	
4	Archer Thornthwaite	Club	2:31.45	0:03.27	0:10.27	
5	Hayley Dunbar	Club	2:49.88	0:18.44	0:28.70	
6	Madie Schooley	Club	2:51.95	0:02.06	0:30.77	
7	Miller Robertson	Club	3:05.25	0:13.30	0:44.07	
8	Lucy Marshall	Club	3:08.05	0:02.81	0:46.87	
9	Teysha Tasker	Club	3:12.48	0:04.42	0:51.30	
.						
Race: 13					Start: 11:26 AM	
500M - Heat 3						
Place	Name	Club	Time	Margin	Margin	
1	Deacon Severn	Club	2:44.16			
2	Ronnie Jordan	Club	2:45.38	0:01.22	0:01.22	
3	Turia Mako	Club	2:47.30	0:01.92	0:03.14	
4	Jason Barnes	Club	2:47.74	0:00.44	0:03.58	
5	Hannah Stevenson	Club	2:52.77	0:05.03	0:08.61	
6	Tor Manser	Club	3:00.57	0:07.80	0:16.41	
7	Harrison Blake	Club	3:02.20	0:01.62	0:18.03	
8	Ben Latham	Club	3:02.68	0:00.48	0:18.52	
9	Jet Wolters	Club	3:14.30	0:11.63	0:30.14	
.						
Race: 14					Start: 11:29 AM	
500M - Heat 4						
Place	Name	Club	Time	Margin	Margin	
1	Lachy Schooley	Club	2:06.52			
2	Lachlan Stokes	Club	2:13.93	0:07.41	0:07.41	
3	Jarvis Saunders	Club	2:16.63	0:02.70	0:10.11	
4	Lachlan Ireland	Club	2:22.41	0:05.78	0:15.89	
5	Eliza Monnock	Club	2:27.52	0:05.11	0:21.00	
6	Davara Marshall	Club	2:32.25	0:04.73	0:25.73	
7	Rory Hutchinson	Club	2:38.77	0:06.52	0:32.25	
8	Ella Lawsen	Club	2:46.30	0:07.53	0:39.79	

Results - 500m Heats

9	Andy Lynn	Club	2:52.35	0:06.05	0:45.83
Race: 15 Start: 11:32 AM					
500M - Heat 5					
Place	Name	Club	Time	Margin	Margin
1	Charles Kelly	Club	2:04.11		
2	sam ruban	Club	2:05.57	0:01.45	0:01.45
3	Daniel Rupenovic	Club	2:16.04	0:10.47	0:11.92
4	Rosie Brennan	Club	2:18.75	0:02.72	0:14.64
5	Zoe Shirdon	Club	2:19.24	0:00.48	0:15.12
6	Nina Fitzgerald	Club	2:21.55	0:02.31	0:17.44
7	Jayden Redfern	Club	2:24.48	0:02.93	0:20.36
8	Charli Munro	Club	2:30.60	0:06.12	0:26.49
9	Penelope Strickland	Club	2:35.21	0:04.61	0:31.10
Race: 16 Start: 11:36 AM					
500M - Heat 6					
Place	Name	Club	Time	Margin	Margin
1	Alexander Raikuna	Club	2:03.77		
2	James Euers	Club	2:04.44	0:00.67	0:00.67
3	Isabelle Rupenovic	Club	2:10.25	0:05.81	0:06.48
4	Clea Jordi	Club	2:10.52	0:00.27	0:06.75
5	Daniel Sharkey	Club	2:14.88	0:04.36	0:11.11
6	Evelyn Ritchie	Club	2:21.29	0:06.41	0:17.52
7	Lily Fitzgerald	Club	2:23.54	0:02.25	0:19.77
8	Charl Kellermann	Club	2:28.54	0:05.00	0:24.77
9	Jessica Cameron	Club	2:53.65	0:25.11	0:49.88
Race: 17 Start: 11:39 AM					
500M - Heat 7					
Place	Name	Club	Time	Margin	Margin
1	Sam Hutchinson Keily Dober	Club Club	1:50.30		
2	Mitchell Cronin	Club	1:53.10	0:02.80	0:02.80
3	Lucas Raikuna	Club	1:58.59	0:05.48	0:08.28
4	Sean Ryce	Club	2:01.66	0:03.08	0:11.36
5	bryce munro	Club	2:02.76	0:01.09	0:12.45
6	Zachery Tasker	Club	2:03.21	0:00.45	0:12.91
7	Laura Lee	Club	2:08.18	0:04.97	0:17.88
8	Scott Tyers	Club	2:10.24	0:02.06	0:19.94
9	Jacob Wilson	Club	2:12.71	0:02.47	0:22.41
Race: 18 Start: 11:43 AM					
500M - Heat 8					
Place	Name	Club	Time	Margin	Margin
1	Fletcher Cunningham	Club	1:47.88		
2	Ethan Neville	Club	1:48.99	0:01.11	0:01.11

Results - 500m Heats

3	Oscar Jones	Club	1:50.30	0:01.31	0:02.42
4	Torri Callen	Club	1:51.33	0:01.03	0:03.45
5	Eli Newton	Club	1:52.62	0:01.29	0:04.73
6	Toby Schooley	Club	1:57.88	0:05.27	0:10.00
7	Paul Hardy	Club	2:06.40	0:08.52	0:18.52
8	Joel Newton	Club	2:38.87	0:32.47	0:50.98
9	Tom Maker	Club	2:42.34	0:03.47	0:54.45
.					

Race: 19

Start: 11:46 AM

500M - Heat 9

Place	Name	Club	Time	Margin	Margin
1	Guy robinson	Club	2:02.72		
2	Michael Dunbar	Club	2:03.80	0:01.08	0:01.08
3	Riley Clarke	Club	2:11.94	0:08.14	0:09.22
4	Hanako Greuter	Club	2:12.97	0:01.03	0:10.25
5	STEVEN KILDEA	Club	2:13.25	0:00.28	0:10.53
6	Sophie Walters	Club	2:16.00	0:02.75	0:13.28
7	Alex Conley	Club	2:17.05	0:01.05	0:14.33
8	Tamsyn Gould	Club	2:21.49	0:04.44	0:18.77
9	Maximilian Mako	Club	2:33.35	0:11.86	0:30.63
.					

Race: 20

Start: 11:49 AM

500M - Heat 10

Place	Name	Club	Time	Margin	Margin
1	Bailey Connolly	Club	1:50.00		
2	Ella Beere	Club	1:55.08	0:05.08	0:05.08
3	Harrison Taurins	Club	1:58.08	0:03.00	0:08.08
4	Natalia Drobot	Club	2:02.50	0:04.42	0:12.50
5	Sam Campbell	Club	2:03.72	0:01.22	0:13.72
6	Sascha Taurins	Club	2:06.43	0:02.70	0:16.42
7	Alisa van der Kwartel	Club	2:10.11	0:03.69	0:20.11
8	India Newton	Club	2:20.72	0:10.61	0:30.72
.					